
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 20‐049 Beaumont Street Maintenance & Rehab

2 Administrative

3 Project Bid 1 day Thu 10/15/20 Thu 10/15/20

4 Project Award 1 day Fri 10/23/20 Fri 10/23/20

5 Preconstruction Meeting 1 day Tue 11/10/20 Tue 11/10/20

6 Submittals 20 days Tue 11/10/20 Thu 12/10/20

7 Place Project Info. Signs 2 days Thu 12/17/20 Fri 12/18/20

8 Public Notification PCC 1 day Wed 11/25/20 Wed 11/25/20

9 Public Notification 2 days Mon 12/28/20 Tue 12/29/20

10 Pre‐Construction Video 2 days Fri 12/4/20 Mon 12/7/20

11 Construction

12 BMP's Install & Maintain 60 days Mon 11/30/20 Thu 2/25/21

13 Traffic Control 60 days Mon 11/30/20 Thu 2/25/21

14 Notice To Proceed Mon 12/7/20

15 Extra Work PCC

16 Saw Cut for PCC 2 days Mon 11/30/20 Tue 12/1/20

17  Excavate & Install  PCC Cross Gutters 8 days Mon 11/30/20 Wed 12/9/20 16SS

18 Street Work Mon 12/7/20

19 Weed Kill Cracks All Streets  5 days Mon 12/7/20 Fri 12/11/20

20 Rout & Seal Random Cracks  ‐‐‐PRC 17 days Wed 12/16/20 Wed 1/13/21

21 Cold Mill 2" Streets 4 days Mon 1/4/21 Thu 1/7/21

22 Edge Mill 1" Streets 2 days Fri 1/8/21 Mon 1/11/21 21

23 R & R 4" Dig Outs  3 days Mon 1/11/21 Wed 1/13/21

24 R & R Unsuitable Material 3 days Mon 1/11/21 Wed 1/13/21 23SS

25 Prelevel 1" Streets     (3,100 TONS) 2 days Thu 1/14/21 Fri 1/15/21 24

26 Overlay 1" & 2" Streets   (12,577 TONS) 7 days Mon 1/18/21 Tue 1/26/21 25

27 Adjust Manholes to Grade  ‐‐‐EBS 2 days Mon 1/25/21 Tue 1/26/21 26FS‐2 days

28 Striping & Markers     ‐‐‐Cal Stripe 3 days Wed 1/27/21 Fri 1/29/21

29

30 Project  Suspension 22 days? Fri 1/29/21 Mon 3/1/21

31 Slurry Seal Various Streets 

32 Public notices & Posting    ‐‐‐PCC 5 days Mon 3/1/21 Fri 3/5/21

33 Install ARAM (3/8")  ‐‐‐‐ Man‐Hole  2 days Mon 3/8/21 Tue 3/9/21 32

34 Install Slurry  Seal               ‐‐‐PCC 11 days Mon 3/8/21 Mon 3/22/21 33SS

35 Striping & Markers     ‐‐‐Cal Stripe 3 days Tue 3/30/21 Thu 4/1/21 34FS+5 days

36 Project Cleanup Demobilize 2 days? Wed 3/31/21 Thu 4/1/21 35FS‐1 day
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